
Sunday, April 11th, 2021 





9:00 WORSHIP SERVICE

Welcome & Community News 

*Doxology 


*Call to Worship      Psalm 9:1-2 


*Invocation 

*Hymn                                 Be Thou My Vision (Hymn 562, vs. 1-4)


*Greeting in the Name of the Lord 

*Hymn                                           O How I Love Jesus (Hymn 92 vs. 1-4) 

Elder Prayer 

Giving of His Tithes & Our Offerings 

Offertory               

	 	 	 	 	   	 	 	 	  
Preaching of God’s Word	                               

“It’s a Marathon, Not a Sprint?”

Hebrews 12:1-2


Greater: A Sermon Series on Hebrews

Rev. Dr. JD Funyak, Senior Pastor


Celebration of the Lord’s Supper 

*Closing Song                   This Is The Day  (Hymn 209) 

*Benediction 

The Elders are available up front for prayer after the service.


*We invite all who are able to stand. 
If you need to sit at any time during the service, please feel free to do so.



10:30 WORSHIP SERVICE

Welcome & Community News 

*Call to Worship        	               Psalm 9:1-2   


*Invocation


*Doxology              

*Greeting in the Name of the Lord 

*Singing of Psalms, Hymns and Spiritual Songs 

His City Kids Worship 
(1st-5th grade are invited)


Giving of His Tithes & Our Offerings 

Preaching of God’s Word	                              		 	 

“It’s a Marathon, Not a Sprint?”


Hebrews 12:1-2

Greater: A Sermon Series on Hebrews


Rev. Dr. JD Funyak, Senior Pastor


Celebration of the Lord’s Supper 

*Closing Song                       

*Benediction 

The Elders are available up front for prayer after the service. 

*We invite all who are able to stand. 
If you need to sit at any time during the service, please feel free to do so. 



Undergoing Treatment or in Recovery 
• Jones family grieving over the loss of James Walker Jones last 

week, age 88 
• Aurel Tita has his 4th brain tumor & will soon start treatment 
• Rita Harper & Lee Simpson, fighting cancer  
• Mike Rou & Rick Roberts fighting Leukemia 
Expectant Mothers 
• Pray for our two expectant mothers and for the children in their 

wombs 
First Responders 
• Pray for our police and firefighters from our congregation & 

those who protect our congregation 
Military  
• Pray for our Military at home and Deployed 

If you have a pastoral need or concern, please call 
 Ren Zepp, Pastor of Shepherding and Care at 904-859-2804



198 KNIGHT BOXX RD. MIDDLEBURG, FL | 904.272.7177

Pastoral Staff

J.D. Funyak - Senior Pastor  jd@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 1500

Ren Zepp - Pastor of Shepherding and Care renzepp@aol.com; ext. 1505

Church & Ministry Staff

Jason Borko - Head of School jason.borko@pcaknights.org; ext. 7563

Lisa Brown - Children’s Ministry Assistant lisa@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 3519

Stephanie Burris - Financial Assistant stephanie@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 1520


Amanda Chesney - Director of 
Communications and Member Relations

amandachesney@pinewoodchurch.org


Rick Curtis - Traditional Worship Leader wfc941@yahoo.com

Jason Henning - Director of Community and 
Discipleship 

jason@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 1501

Alley Horner - Director of Worship alley@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 4524

Amanda Jeffares - Office Administrator amandajeffares@pinewoodchurch.org; 1502

Stephen Maynard - Technical Director stephen@pinewoodchurch.org ext. 2518

Deanna Myers - Director of Children’s Ministry deanna@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 3521

Derek Tinkey - Director of Students derek@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 1512

Vicki Tita - Director of Nursery & Pre-K Ministry vicki@pinewoodchurch.org; ext. 3524

Bill Work - Business Manager bill@pinewoodchurch.org; ext.1503
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